Product data sheet
Details subject to change | State 2024-05-06 | agro.ch
Synthetic Syntec® cable glands with lamellar technology and anti-kink nozzle
Entry thread NPT
Type approval: SYNTEC mit Knickschutz
· Black RAL 9005
· One-piece sealing ring
Article no: 1546.N0500.12
E-No: 121787329
EAN: 7611614079073
Material Polyamide PA 6
Properties halogen-free, black UV resistant (tested
according to EN ISO 4892-2)
Sealing ring CR (neoprene)
Operation temperature -30°C / +100°C
Protection class IP 54
Entry thread IP 68, if the entry thread is sealed
NEMA Type rating 4X
Entry thread (G) NPT 1/2"
Clamping range min. 5.5 mm
Clamping range max. 12.0 mm
Wrench size 24 mm
Dimension (H) 88 mm
Thread length (L) 15 mm
UL - clamping range 9.5-12.0 mm
Dispatch 50